KIDP - Independence - Independence Muni

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 4 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

INDEPENDENCE MUNI AWOS 3
INDEPENDENCE MUNI AWOS 3
INDEPENDENCE MUNI AWOQOS 3
INDEPENDENCE MUNI AWOQS 3
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF/UNICOM
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF/UNICOM
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF/UNICOM
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF/UNICOM
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CLNC DEL
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CLNC DEL
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CLNC DEL
INDEPENDENCE MUNI CLNC DEL

INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF (No
Tower)

INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF (No
Tower)

Kansas

United States of America
K3

825ft (251m)

GMT -5

37.15792, -95.77895
land

KIDP

IDP

IDP

1680m (5512ft)
180°/0°

30m (100ft)
asphalt

1037m (3402ft)
52°/232°

18m (60ft)
asphalt

118.525
118.525
118.525
118.525
123.050
123.050
123.050
123.050
121.650
121.650
121.650
121.650
123.050

123.050
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INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF (No 123.050

Tower)

INDEPENDENCE MUNI CTAF (No 123.050

Tower)

INDEPENDENCE MUNI KANSAS CITY 132.900

CNTR

INDEPENDENCE MUNI KANSAS CITY 132.900

CNTR

INDEPENDENCE MUNI KANSAS CITY 132.900

CNTR

INDEPENDENCE MUNI KANSAS CITY 132.900

CNTR

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-l 35 110.7 18.00mi

3°GS 35 110.7 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BV DEWIE (BARTLESVILLE) NDB 22.1 216.4°
BVO BARTLESVILLE VOR/DME 22.5 216.5°
osw OSWEGO VOR/DME 27.5 90°
CNU CHANUTE VOR/DME 294 21.6°
TUL TULSA VORTAC 57.7 180.5°
Disclaimer

frequency
201

117.90
117.60
109.20
114.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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